Order Code      Watts Cap Colour Colour Colour Initial Average L W Order
(W) Appearance Temp Rendering Lumens Rated Life (mm) (mm) Qty
(°K) Index/Group (hrs)
CLL18SW 18 2G11 White 3500 85/1B 1206 10000 226 44 10
CLL18SCW 18 2G11 Cool White 4000 85/1B 1206 10000 226 44 10
CLL24SW 24 2G11 White 3500 85/1B 1800 10000 321 44 10
CLL24SCW 24 2G11 Cool White 4000 85/1B 1800 10000 321 44 10
CLL36SW 36 2G11 White 3500 85/1B 2900 10000 416 44 10
CLL36SCW 36 2G11 Cool White 4000 85/1B 2900 10000 416 44 10
CLL40SW 40 2G11 White 3500 85/1B 3320 10000 536 44 10
CLL40SCW 40 2G11 Cool White 4000 85/1B 3320 10000 536 44 10
CLL55SW 55 2G11 White 3500 85/1B 4510 10000 536 44 10
CLL55SCW 55 2G11 Cool White 4000 85/1B 4510 10000 536 44 10
SINGLE TURN L TYPE
• 10000 hour life
• White or Cool White
• SPECTRA-PLUS Triphosphor coated for excellent
colour rendering, high output and longer life
• Suitable for dimming and use in emergency
luminaires
• Separate control gear required
• Internally fused for safety
Compact L fluorescent lamps for commercial and
domestic luminaires such as downlights ,
bulkheads and many other applications.
52
Co
m
pa
ct
 F
lu
or
es
ce
nt
DIMENSIONS
L
W
2G11 cap